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Name Title Dept Email Direct Extension
Abe Johnny Facilities Manager Facilities ajohnny@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2224 X1026

Andre Laranang Head Cook Family Serv. alaranang@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2241 x1043

Andrew Morrison Gallery Manager Curator Admin amorrison@unitedindians.oprg (206)829-2216 x1017

Berta Pierce Kia Elder Ina Maka bpierce@unitedindians.org (206)829-2235 X1037

Chrissy Harris Administrative Coordinator Admin charris@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2219 X1020

Eagle Class (206)829-2251 x1055
Elizabeth Moore Parent Partner Ina Maka emoore@unitedindians.org (206)829-2238 x1039

Fred Charles Sr. Maintenance/ Security Facilities fcharlessr@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2224 X1026

Payroll Clerk Payroll Finance (206)829-2226 X1028
Hannah Franklin Senior Bookkeeper Finance hfranklin@unitedindians.org 206-829-2218 x1019 

Joey Gray Executive Director Admin jgray@unitedindians.org 206-829-2214 x1015

Joseph McCormick Finance Director Finance jmccormick@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2234 X1036

Julie Bourget Parent Partner Ina Maka jbourget@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2236 X1038

Kathleen Stover Parent Partner Ina Maka kstover@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2238 X1040

Kathi Linquist DBS Preschool Manager Family Serv. klinquist@unitedindians.org (206)829-2203 x1004

Katie Hess Ina Maka Program Manager Ina Maka khess@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2239 X1041

Kaleena Marchand Lead Teacher Family Serv. kmarchand@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2202 x1002

Karen Elliott Family Services Specialist Family Serv. kelliott@unitedindians.org (206)829-2204 x1005

Kristeene Smith Parent Partner Ina Maka ksmith@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2240 X1042

Lynnette Jordan Family Services Director/Interim 

Operations Director

Ina Maka 

/ICW

ljordan@unitedindians.org (206)829-2206 X1007

Pam Nason Kia Elder Ina Maka pnason@unitedindians.org (206)829-2233 x1035

Paul Wolcott On- call Maintenance/Security Facilities pwolcott@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2224 X1026

Raven Class (206)829-2202 x1002

Reception Desk Admin reception@unitedindians.org x1000

Sheri Melendez Employment Specialist Lead WIA smelendez@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2246 X1049

Talia Antone Teacher Assistant Family Serv. tantone@unitedindians.org (206)829-2203

Thaidra Alfred Foster Care Licensor ICW talfred@unitedindians.org (206)829-2229 X1031

Winona Stevens N.A. Services Manager DOC wstevens@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2244 X1046

Yolanda Spencer NWSP Manager WIA yspencer@unitedindians.org (206) 829-2247 X1050

Judy Anderson Elders Program Manager Elders janderson@unitedindians.org (206) 228-1410

Alecia Durkin Youth Advocate YH

Clarence Smith Youth Advocate YH 260-781-8303

Ernesto Garcia Case Manager YH egarcia@unitedindians.org (206)781-8303 X224

Demetrius Morgan Youth Advocate YH dmorgan@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Jenna Gearhart Youth Home Manager YH jgearhart@unitedindians.org (206)7818303 X221

Karen Looney Youth Advocate YH klooney@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Marc Shafranski Cook YH mshafranski@unitedindians.org (206)7818303 X223

Michael Peters Youth Advocate YH mpeters@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Moses Russ Jr Youth Advocate YH mruss@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Paul Wolcott Security Maintenance Tech YH (206) 781-8303

Rosemary Kinney Youth Advocate YH rkinney@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Sharayah Lane Youth Advocate YH slane@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Tali Kiboigo Youth Advocate YH tkiboigo@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Thomas Keith Youth Advocate YH tkeith@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303

Valarie Jones Youth Advocate YH vjones@unitedindians.org (206) 781-8303
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